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Specification Sheet

Specification Number: A335-1000
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 18-Dec-24

1. Part Number:
2. Photograph:

A335-1000

3. Product Information:
Description

Material of Construction:

Method of Construction:

Nominal Volume:

Nominal Weight:

Bowl Diameter:

Overall Length:

Surface Finish:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

Volumetric Spoon 100m|
304 stainless steel

Single piece pressing
100ml

529

79mm

127mm

Better than 0.5 microns Ra

Dry and ambient temperature

Note: The volumes of these measuring spoons are not certified.

Quality 15O

4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 18-Dec-24
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